
� SM1311 Issue 2 PL   28/12/17

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk

Page 1 of 3

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. 
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim. 

Parts Information:
Planer/Thicknesser 200 x 120mm
Model No: SM1311



� SM1311 Issue 2 PL   28/12/17

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk

Page 2 of 3

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. 
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim. 

Item Part No. Description

1 SM1311.01 SKT. HD BOLT M5X10

2 SM1311.02 CORD WRAP

3 SM1311.03 SIDE PLATE,TOP: INCLUDES PART 114

4 SM1311.04 BOLT

5 SWM5.SB SPRING WASHER M5 BLACK (SINGLE)

6 SM1311.06 RUBBER FOOT

6.1 SM1311.06-1 NUT

7 SM1311.07 MOTOR COVER:INCLUDES PART 19-2

8 SM1311.08 PHILLIPS BOLT M5X18

9 SN5.SDB STEEL NUT M5 DOMED (BLACK) (SINGLE)

10 SN5.SB STEEL NUT M5 BLACK (SINGLE)

11 SWM5.SB SPRING WASHER M5 BLACK (SINGLE)

12 RW519.S REPAIR WASHER M5x19 (SINGLE)

13 SM1311.13 ANGLE GEAR

14 SM1311.14 SCREW

15 SM1311.15 CHAIN

16 SM1311.16 CRANK

17 SM1311.17 PLUG

18 SM1311.18 SHORT THREADED SPINDLE

19 SM1311.19 TABLE

19.1 SM1311.19-1 TABLE 

19.2 SM1311.07 MOTOR COVER:INCLUDES PART 19-2

20 SM1311.20 POINTER

21 SWM4.SB SPRING WASHER M4 BLACK (SINGLE)

22 FWM4.SB FLAT WASHER M4 BLACK (SINGLE)

23 MSP46.SB MACHINE SCREW PAN HEAD PHILLIPS 
M4x6mm B

24 SM1311.24 CHAIN WHEEL

25 FWM5.SB FLAT WASHER M5 BLACK (SINGLE)

26 SWM5.SB SPRING WASHER M5 BLACK (SINGLE)

27 SN5.SB STEEL NUT M5 BLACK (SINGLE)

28 SCB812.SB SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8x12 BLACK

29 SM1311.29 SLEEVE

30 SCB520.SB SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5x20 BLACK

31 SM1311.31 SIDE PLATE, LEFT

32 SM1311.32 CUTTING DEPTH SCALE

33 SCB815.SB SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8x15 BLACK

34 SM1314.W10 M8 SPRING WASHER S/C 

35 SM1311.35 REPAIR WASHER M8x20 BLACK

36 SWM5.SB SPRING WASHER M5 BLACK (SINGLE)

37 SM1311.37 LOCKING WASHER

38 SN5.SB STEEL NUT M5 BLACK (SINGLE)

39 SM1311.39 RIVET NUT

40 SM1311.40 ROD

41 SM1311.41  MACHINE SCREW PAN HEAD PHILLIPS 
M5x8mm (SINGLE)

Item Part No. Description

42 SM1311.42 CABLE CLAMP

43 SM1311.43 RUBBER FOOT

44 SM1311.44 BELT,RIBBED (ID-575)

45 SM1311.45 REPAIR WASHER M5x14

46 SWM5.SB SPRING WASHER M5 BLACK (SINGLE)

47 SCB512.SB SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5x12 BLACK

48 SM1311.48 ROD

49 FWM5.SB FLAT WASHER M5 BLACK (SINGLE)

50 SCB56.SB SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5x6 BLACK

51 SM1311.51 CABLE

52 SM1311.52 PLASTIC LOCKING NUT: INCLUDES PART 53

53 SM1311.53 STRAIN RELIEF(INCLUDES PART 52)

54 SM1311.54 OVAL DEEP NUT

54.1 SM1311.54-1 REPAIR WASHER M5X14 

54.2 SM1311.54-2 SPRING

54.3 SM1311.54-3 ROD

54.4 SM1311.54-4 SCREW

54.5 SM1311.54-5 SCALE

54.6 MSC46.SB CSK PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREW M4x6 BLACK

55 SM1311.55 LOCKING LINE

56 SM1311.56 RUBBER SLEEVE

58 SM1311.58 PROTECTIVE HOOD

59 SM1311.59 SWITCH BOX

60 SM1311.60 RD HEAD S/T SCREW M3.5 X 12 BLACK

61 SM1311.61 THERMO-PROTECTOR

62 SM1311.62 RD HEAD S/T SCREW M3X20 BLACK

63 SM1311.63 RD HEAD S/T SCREW M3X12 BLACK

64 SM1311.64 RD HEAD S/T SCREW M3X10 BLACK

65 SM1311.65 TERMINAL

66 SM1311.66 SWITCH

67 SN5.SDB STEEL NUT M5 DOMED (BLACK) (SINGLE)

68 SM1311.68 LOCKING RING

69 SWM8.SB SPRING WASHER M8 BLACK(SINGLE)

70 SM1311.70 CHAIN WHEEL

71 SM1311.71 SQUARE SLEEVE

72 SM1311.72 GEAR WHEEL

73 SM1311.73 LOCKING RING

74 SM1311.74 BELT WHEEL

75 SM1311.75 WING COMPLETE

76 SM1311.76 RETRACTING SPRING

77 SM1311.77 ARBOR

78 SCB610.S SOCKET CAP BOLT M6X10

79 SWM6.SB SPRING WASHER M6 BLACK(SINGLE)

80 SM1311.80 BLACK REPAIR WASHER M6x20



� SM1311 Issue 2 PL   28/12/17

Sealey Group, Kempson Way, Suffolk Business Park, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk. IP32 7AR
01284 757500 01284 703534 sales@sealey.co.uk www.sealey.co.uk

Page 3 of 3

NOTE: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior notice.
IMPORTANT: No liability is accepted for incorrect use of product. 
WARRANTY: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which will be required for any claim. 

Item Part No. Description

81 SM1311.81 CHAIN WHEEL

82 SM1311.82 CHAIN

83 SM1311.83 BELT DISC

84 GSM66.S GRUB SCREW M6x6 (SINGLE)

85 SM1310.98 SKT HD BOLT M5X12 

86 SM1311.86 BELT,RIBBED

87 SM1311.75 WING COMPLETE

88 SM1311.88 RIVET 

89 SCB610.SB SOCKET CAP BOLT BLACK M6X10

90 SWM6.SB SPRING WASHER M6 BLACK(SINGLE)

91 SM1311.91 MOTOR BELT WHEEL 

92 SM1311.92 MOTOR

92.5 SM1311.CB CARBON BRUSH (SINGLE)

93 B/6000ZZ BEARING 6000ZZ

94 SM1311.94 BEARING COVER

95 SWM5.SB SPRING WASHER M5 BLACK (SINGLE)

96 SN5.SB STEEL NUT M5 BLACK (SINGLE)

97 SM1311.97 STRUT

98 RW619.S REPAIR WASHER M6x19 (SINGLE)

99 SCB510.S SOCKET CAP BOLT ZINC M5X10

100 SM1311.100 FEED-OUT ROLLER

101 SM1311.101 RATCHET

102 SM1311.102 FEED-IN ROLLER

103 SM1311.103 RETRACTING SPRING

104 SM1311.104 BEARING BUSH

105 SM1311.105 ROD

106 SM1311.106 SPACER

107 SM1311.107 RATCHET

108 BHSS616.SB  BUTTON HEAD SOCKET SCREW M6x16 
BLACK

109 SM1311.109 CLAMPING DEVICE

110 SM1311.110 BLADE

111 SM1311.111 BLADE STALK 

111.1 SM1307.33 BOLT

111.2 SM1311.111-2 ARBOR

112 SM1311.112 BOLT M4X10

113 B/BK0912 NEEDLE BEARING BK0912

114 SM1311.03 SIDE PLATE,TOP: INCLUDES PART 114

115 SM1311.115 SHEET METAL DEFLECTOR

116 SM1311.103 RETRACTING SPRING

117 SM1311.117 PLASTIC POINTER

118 SM1311.118 FRONT TABLE TOP

119 SM1311.119 SLIDING BLOCK

120 SCB520.SB SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5x20 BLACK

121 SM1311.121 HAND KNOB

122 SM1311.122 ARC COVER

122.1 SM1311.122-1 SCREW

122.2 SWM4.SB SPRING WASHER M4 BLACK (SINGLE)

Item Part No. Description

122.3 SN4.SB STEEL NUT M4 BLACK (SINGLE)

123 SM1311.123 HAND KNOB

124 SM1311.124 SCALE

125 SM1311.125 STUD BOLT

126 SM1311.126 COVER

127 SM1311.127 SQUARE TUBE

127.1 SM1311.127-1 COVER

128 SM1311.128 SPACER

128.1 SM1311.128-1 LOCKING RING

128.2 SM1311.128-2 LOCKING RING

129 SM1310.40 HAND KNOB

130 SCB428.SB SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M4x28 BLACK

131 SM355CE.170 LIMIT SWITCH

132 SM1311.132 SWITCH COVER

132.1 FWM6.SB FLAT WASHER M6 BLACK (SINGLE)

132.2 SCB56.SB SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5x6 BLACK

133 SM1311.133 STUD BOLT

134 SM1311.134 SMALL PIN

134.1 SWM4.SB SPRING WASHER M4 BLACK (SINGLE)

134.2 SN4.SB STEEL NUT M4 BLACK (SINGLE)

135 SM1311.135 LONG THREADED SPINDLE

136 SN6.SB STEEL NUT M6 BLACK (SINGLE)

137 SWM6.SB SPRING WASHER M6 BLACK(SINGLE)

138 FWM5.SB FLAT WASHER M5 BLACK (SINGLE)

139 SM1311.139 REAR TABLE TOP

140 SM1311.140 BLADE GUARD 

141 SM1311.141 SPINDLE

142 SM1311.142 SHORT PIN

143 SM1311.143 ANGLE INSTRUCTION 

144 SM1311.144 ANGLE INSTRUCTION

145 SN4.SB STEEL NUT M4 BLACK (SINGLE)

146 SM1311.146 BOLT M4X10 

147 SM1311.147 PIN

148 SM1311.148 BOLT

149 SM1311.149 HAND KNOB

150 SM1311.150 ANGLE PIECE

151 SM1311.151 LONG PIN

152 SM1311.152 GUIDE FENCE

153 SM1311.153 CLAMP

154 SM1311.154 WASHER

155 SWM5.SB SPRING WASHER M5 BLACK (SINGLE)

156 SCB512.SB SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5x12 BLACK

157 SM1311.157 DUST COLLECTOR

158 SM1311.158 KEY

159 SM1311.159 COVER

160 SM1311.160 RD HEAD S/T SCREW M3X14 BLACK

161 SM1311.161 HAND GUIDE

162 SM1311.162 HEX WRENCH


